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000045551 Screen Enclosure 20,000 09/23/2022

000044696 Swimming Pool and 70,000 08/15/2022

000042993 Electrical Servic 0 10/20/2021

000042736 New Residential C 550,000 09/13/2021

41691 04/07/2021

2023HX Base Yr

446 SW DUSK GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,732 124.3588 139.28 519,793 2022 2022 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 3032

BAS 2,539 100 2023 2,539 343,023

FGR 657 55 2023 361 48,772

FOP 624 30 2023 187 25,264

FSP 380 40 2023 152 20,536

FUS 493 100 2023 493 66,605

4,693 3,732 504,199

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=20,-20] W33 S10 W30 S32 E38 S5 E8 S4 E17
N51 $
FGR=[YR=2023;ORIG=20,31] W17 N4 W8 S29 E25 N25 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=-43,-10] W8 S40 E46 N8 W38 N32 $
FSP=[YR=2023;ORIG=-51,-20] E38 S10 W38 N10 $
FUS=[YR=2023;ORIG=-70,0] W6 N9 W5 N9 W9 S35 E14 N9 E6 N8 $
.
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1 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 50 70 3,500.00 UT 20.00 20.00 100 2021 2021 100 70,000

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,800.00 7,800.00 100 2022 2021 100 7,800

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,160.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2023 2022 100 3,480

5 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 14 30 420.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2024 2023 97 28,518

6 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 20 39 780.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2024 2023 85 9,945

126,743

1 0100 C SFR 100 3.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 28,000

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 16.77 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 7,463

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 16.77 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 134,160


